SureMotion® Linear Guides
LU Series
Overview
Tough, forgiving and CLEAN Linear Motion!
The the crowned or double-V wheel shape feature, along with NO
lubrication requirement, makes this product ideal for applications where
there is process debris but no foreign mechanism oils are allowed.  The
Guide Tracks and Carriages come in two styles (LUC & LUV) and are

LUC LUV
www.automationdirect.com Motion Control tMNC-123
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
LUC-1-480 Track
LUC-1-4W Carriage
SureMotion® Linear Guides
LUC Series (Crown Wheel)
LUC Series Guide Track
Part Number Price Size Length
(mm [in])
Drawing
Links
LUC-0-480 $22.00
0
480 [18.9] PDF
LUC-0-640 $29.00 640 [25.2] PDF
LUC-0-800 $37.00 800 [31.5] PDF
LUC-0-960 $44.00 960 [37.8] PDF
LUC-0-1120 $51.00 1120 [44.1] PDF
LUC-0-1280 $59.00 1280 [50.4] PDF
LUC-0-1520 $70.00 1520 [59.8] PDF
LUC-1-480 $24.00
1
480 [18.9] PDF
LUC-1-640 $32.00 640 [25.2] PDF
LUC-1-800 $40.00 800 [31.5] PDF
LUC-1-960 $48.00 960 [37.8] PDF
LUC-1-1120 $56.00 1120 [44.1] PDF
LUC-1-1280 $64.00 1280 [50.4] PDF
LUC-1-1520 $76.00 1520 [59.8] PDF
LUC-2-480 $35.00
2
480 [18.9] PDF
LUC-2-640 $47.00 640 [25.2] PDF
LUC-2-800 $59.00 800 [31.5] PDF
LUC-2-960 $70.00 960 [37.8] PDF
LUC-2-1120 $82.00 1120 [44.1] PDF
LUC-2-1280 $94.00 1280 [50.4] PDF
LUC-2-1520 $111.00 1520 [59.8] PDF
-
+
MR
MP

LUV-1-480 Track
LUV-1-4W Carriage
SureMotion® Linear Guides
LUV Series (Double V Wheel)
LUV Series Guide Track
Part Number Price Size Length
(mm [in])
Drawing
Links
LUV-0-480 $22.00
0
480 [18.9] PDF
LUV-0-640 $29.00 640 [25.2] PDF
LUV-0-800 $37.00 800 [31.5] PDF
LUV-0-960 $44.00 960 [37.8] PDF
LUV-0-1120 $51.00 1120 [44.1] PDF
LUV-0-1280 $59.00 1280 [50.4] PDF
LUV-0-1520 $70.00 1520 [59.8] PDF
LUV-1-480 $24.00
1
480 [18.9] PDF
LUV-1-640 $32.00 640 [25.2] PDF
LUV-1-800 $40.00 800 [31.5] PDF
LUV-1-960 $48.00 960 [37.8] PDF
LUV-1-1120 $56.00 1120 [44.1] PDF
LUV-1-1280 $64.00 1280 [50.4] PDF
LUV-1-1520 $76.00 1520 [59.8] PDF
LUV-2-480 $35.00
2
480 [18.9] PDF
LUV-2-640 $47.00 640 [25.2] PDF
LUV-2-800 $59.00 800 [31.5] PDF
LUV-2-960 $70.00 960 [37.8] PDF
LUV-2-1120 $82.00 1120 [44.1] PDF
LUV-2-1280 $94.00 1280 [50.4] PDF
LUV-2-1520 $111.00 1520 [59.8] PDF
LUV Series V-Carriage
Part Number Price Size Wheel
Count
Static